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RESTRICTED 
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ANNUAL MEETING - JUNE 1971 

RIVER AUTHORITY 

Northumbrian 

Yorkshire OUlle 
& Hull 

Hampshire 

Avon & Dorset 

Devon 

Cornwall 

Somerset 

Severn 

''.Ye 

Usk 

s. W. Wales 

Gwynedd 

Dee & Clwyd 

Lancashire 

Cumberland 

Salmon Catches for England and Wales (including Grilse) 
1970 

by 

MAFF, London 

ROD NIT TOTAL 

No. wt. No. moi. No. Ibs. 

379 3,301! 86,817 626,0811 87,196 

166 1,781 4-.4-04- 38,039 4-,570 

1.520 14-,126 3ll 2,4-36 1,831 

84.3 10,ll6 1.4-12 13,712i 2,255 

1,14-0 10,112 6,822 .50,752 7,962 

Not available 3.4-17 27,0.58 3,4-17 

- - 16 162i 16 

4-72 6.031 3,4-4-0 29.833 3,912 

3.955 48,565 1.127 10,llO 5,082 

729 6,951 2.008 -18.ll3 2,737 

l,ll8 9,662 l,3ll 12,126 2.4-29 

3,199 23,827 1.234- 8,108 4-,4-33 

1,024- 10,066i 2,600 17.284.i 3,624-

1,002 8,123 4-.876 }8,982 5,878 

2,125 18,762 1,569 13.3961 3,694-

It,1';. 
628,38"~ 

39,820 

16,562 

23,828t 

60,864-

27,058 

162i 

35;864--
.58.675 

25,064-

21.788 

31,935 

27.351 

4-7.ll6 

32,158t 

Ministry Licenoea - - 4-,923 37,4-58 4-,923 37,4-58 (Dr1f't Nets) 

TerAL 17.672 171,4-3Si 1~6,287 94-2,652i 143,959 l,l14,087i 

Weight 
(Metric Tons) n.7 4-27.7 .505.4-

- ... ,,",-. .-. -----.-.~- -."'_ .. -- .,--" .- --- ---
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DA! 
1960 

1963-

1962 

1963 

1961.-

1965 

1966 

1967 

1968 

1969 

1970 

DA! 
1960 
1961 
1962 
1963 
1961.-
1965 
1966 
1967 
1968 
1969 
1970 
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leIS/IB" J(\pm~ P.A1!t! , 

1WlCH.1m 

1m!! CAT!if!S FOR BNGT.WI 4NJ) pLBS 

(In "kio Ton.) 

m!!I NETj TO'l'Jr. 

93 190 283 

76 lS6 232 

106 212 .318 

130 195 325 

112 195 307 

126 19/i. 320 

158 229 387 

147 273 420 

79 203 282 

78 299 3n 

78 4.27 50S 

§poR C6tC!ll! . AI jJ(JVI 

BO'1' peUlplllG MSIIt@@PlrANP 

m'OA'lCB ' .. Ie fOU) 

.!!em .!m TOTJr. 

93 139 232 
76 119 195 

106 148 2S/t. 
130 lS3 283 
112 148 260 
126 W. 270 
158 179 337 
147 192 33' 
79 12~ 203 
78 141 219 
78 W. 222 
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